Precision Machinery Company
Fixed Displacement Radial Piston
Staffa Motor
HMB Series
CONTENTS
Specifications and Features
 1. Ordering Code
     1-1.  Model Coding
 2. Technical Information
     2-1.    Performance Data
     2-2.    Volumetric Efficiency Data
     2-3.    Shaft Power Calculations
     2-4.    Functional Symbols
     2-5.    Shaft Stress Limits
     2-6.    Bearing Life Notes
     2-7.    Circuit and Application Notes
     2-8.    Motor Operation at Low Temperatures
     2-9.    Freewheeling Notes
     2-10. Crankcase Drain Connections
     2-11. Installation Data
     2-12. Special Features
 3. Dimensions
     3-1.    HMB010 Installation
     3-2.    HMB030 Installation
     3-3.    HMB045 Installation
     3-4.    HMB060/080 Installation
     3-5.   HMB100 Installation
     3-6.   HM(HD)B125 Installation
     3-7.   HM(HD)B150/200 Installation
     3-8.   HM(HD)B270 Installation
     3-9.   HM(HD)B325 Installation
     3-10. HMHDB400 Installation
     3-11. HMB500 Installation
3 - 4
5 - 6
7 - 11
12
13
14
15
16
17 - 19
20
21
22
23
24 - 39
40 - 41
42 - 46
47 - 51
52 - 56
57 - 58
59 - 69
70 - 77
78 - 83
84 - 89
90 - 91
92 - 93
HMB Series
Fixed Displacement Radial Piston Hydraulic Motor
General Descriptions
The Kawasaki “Staffa” range of high torque low speed
fixed displacement radial piston hydraulic motors
consists of 13 frame sizes ranging from the HMB010 to
HMB500. Capacity ranges from 188 to 8,000 cc/rev.
The rugged, well proven design incorporates high
efficiency, combined with good breakout torque and